
 Name Email Company Phone 

1 John Crossno jcrossno@onasset.com, OnAsset Intelligence, Inc. 972.659.1619 
Ext 130 

2 Barbara Walker bawalker@cisco.com, Cisco Systems c 915.449.5649 
o 915.872.7532 

3 Shannon Swank sswank@caseta.com, Telvent Inc o 512.450.6296 
c 512.971.9741 

4 Marty Loya marty.loya@epvgroup.com, EPV Group 915.545.5025 

5 Ron Munden ron.munden@epvgroup.com, EPV Group 915.545.5025 

6 Hector Holguin Hector.Holguin@secureorigins.com, SecureOrigins, Inc 915.534.8242 

7 Rosario Holguin rosario.holguin@secureorigins.com, SecureOrigins, Inc 915.534.8242 

8 Steve Sewell ssewell@savinetworks.com Savi Networks, LLC o 650.316.4903 
c 650.455.6156 

9 Dave Alampi dalampi@aitechnology.com  Avante International Technology, Inc 609.799.8896 

10 John Samony jsamony@comcast.net P2S2 LLC 215.859.0623 

11 Harlod Pittman harold.pittman@transcore.com TransCore 904.655.9047 

12 Bernie DiTullio bditulli@cisco.com  Cisco Systems 703.484.0333 

13 Ray Crews crewsr@pbworld.com  Parsons Brinckerhoff 757-466-9606 

14 Steve Sprouffske steve.sprouffske@kapsch.net  Kapsch TrafficCom Inc. 760.795.1041 

15 Janine McGraw Janine.mcgraw@kapsch.net Kapsch TrafficCom Inc. 760.795.1041 

16 Sam McClintock sam.mcclintock@ngc.com Northrop Grumman IS 757.259.5216 

17 Robert Rosenberg rrosenberg@ntelx.com NTELX, Inc 240.338.0778 

18 Frank Vezzi fvezzi@ntelx.com NTELX 703.626.3655 

19 Lance Johnson ljohnson@p2s2llc.com Private Pallet Security Systems, llc. 630.836.8525 
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20 Craig Noonan cnoonan@prime7systems.com Prime7 Systems LLC o 817.310.595 
c 214.215.8540 

21 Ambrose Conroy aconroy@bestshorepartners.com Bestshore Partners 917.587.0700 

22 Beryl Hosack Beryl.Hosack@higtek.com  Director Government Programs 301.917.2943 

23 Bob Gray bob.gray@secureorigins.com 

Hector.Holguin@secureorigins.com 

rosario.holguin@secureorigins.com  

Secure Origins 915.534.8242 

24 Randy Cason randy.cason@ngc.com  Northrop Grumman IS 224.430.3408 
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